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2018 Arsenal Series Round 11
Joliet Motosports Park Page 1 of 16

Race: 1Race Results Printed: 09:49 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Open B

913588 Hunter Billingsley Custer Park, IL 1011 85 KTM 1
2017772 Gavin Sienkiewicz Peru, IL 722 402 YAM 2
591116 Gavin Hawks Wilmington, IL 433 47 KTM 3

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Open C

3158766 Ryan Crowley Mazon, IL 2011 327 YAM 1
3258046 Trevon Spencer West Princeton, IL 1622 130 KAW 2
879497 James Mcdannel Beecher, IL 1333 19 YAM 3
971000 Tanner Galyen Mazon, IL 1154 273 HON 4
2872477 Kevin Mulligan Frankfort, IL 1065 / KTM 5
2086664 Emily Smith Essex, IL 946 252 KAW 6
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Race: 2Race Results Printed: 09:49 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Supermini

2829799 Talan Zollers Batavia, IL 1011 82 KTM 1
2273873 Anthony Walsh Palos Heights, IL 722 240 YAM 2

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters                 www.tracksidesoftware.com
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Race: 3Race Results Printed: 09:49 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

30+A

732185 Brian White Orangeville, IL 1021 611 HON 1
235826 Charlie Buffum Peoria, IL 712 929 HON 2

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

30+B/C

420733 James Bagby Jr. Gridley, IL 1011 326 HON 1
2017707 Jay Jahns Hampshire, IL 722 70 HON 2
2358400 Terry Buckley Bolingbrook, IL 433 820 YAM 3

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50+A

526610 Larry Dean-bank Joliet, IL 1011 13 KTM 1
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Race: 4Race Results Printed: 09:49 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

65 Open

2829790 Preston Zollers Batavia, IL 2011 827 KTM 1
3088205 Nate Bierbom Utica, IL 1622 137 KTM 2
3048464 Jaxson Schiller Belvidere, IL 1333 64 KTM 3
3255525 Tanner Haddon Wilmington, IL 1144 57 HSK 4
3248237 Gunnar Heikkila Dwight, IL 10DNF5 13 KTM 5

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

85 Open

2220431 Coleton Elliott Coal City, IL 1011 625 KTM 1
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Race: 5Race Results Printed: 09:49 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

250 B

913588 Hunter Billingsley Custer Park, IL 1011 85 KTM 1
2017772 Gavin Sienkiewicz Peru, IL 722 402 YAM 2
2516852 Austin Beaty Winnebago, IL 433 726 YAM 3
591116 Gavin Hawks Wilmington, IL 344 47 KTM 4

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

250 C

3075444 Carter Pomaranski St Anne, IL 2011 242 YAM 1
3335873 Nolyn Thompson Hennepin, IL 16DNF2 948 HON 2
3158766 Ryan Crowley Mazon, IL 1343 327 YAM 3
2872477 Kevin Mulligan Frankfort, IL 1134 / KTM 4
879497 James Mcdannel Beecher, IL 1075 19 YAM 5
2086664 Emily Smith Essex, IL 926 252 KAW 6
3064751 Zac Harmon Bolingbrook, IL 867 820 YAM 7
2119388 Brian Connelly Wheaton, IL 788 28 YAM 8
2289778 Steven Anderson Lockport, IL 659 97 KAW 9
3616298 Brandon Hairold 5910 25 YAM 10
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Race: 6Race Results Printed: 09:49 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

65 Beg

2236246 Patrick Osipavicius Coal City, IL 1011 91 KTM 1
2289792 Calvin Bishir Momence, IL 722 77 KAW 2

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

85 Beg

2289793 Zach Anderson Bradley, IL 1011 3 YAM 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 OPEN (SX TRACK)

3328190 Tom Luberda Willow Springs, IL 1011 10 COB 1
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Race: 7Race Results Printed: 09:49 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

85 Sr

2829799 Talan Zollers Batavia, IL 1011 82 KTM 1
2220431 Coleton Elliott Coal City, IL 722 625 KTM 2
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Race: 8Race Results Printed: 09:49 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

250 A

732185 Brian White Orangeville, IL 1011 611 HON 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

40+ B/C

2017707 Jay Jahns Hampshire, IL 1011 70 HON 1
2289734 Jeremy Estes Streator, IL 722 918 YAM 2

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

40+A

568832 David Deano Naperville, IL 1011 88 YAM 1
526610 Larry Dean-bank Joliet, IL 722 13 KTM 2
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Race: 9Race Results Printed: 09:49 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 Jr

3318424 Lincoln Paxton Kewanee, IL 1011 54 KTM 1
2364886 Liam Neill Sandwich, IL 722 111 KTM 2

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 Sr

3328190 Tom Luberda Willow Springs, IL 1011 10 COB 1
2236234 Jax Ellul Mokena, IL 722 66 COB 2
2270579 Grant Robinson Ottawa, IL 433 426 KTM 3
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Race: 10Race Results Printed: 09:49 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

65 Jr

3248237 Gunnar Heikkila Dwight, IL 1021 13 KTM 1
3048464 Jaxson Schiller Belvidere, IL 712 64 KTM 2

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

65 Sr

2829790 Preston Zollers Batavia, IL 1011 827 KTM 1
3088205 Nate Bierbom Utica, IL 722 137 KTM 2
3255525 Tanner Haddon Wilmington, IL 433 57 HSK 3
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09/28/2018
2018 Arsenal Series Round 11
Joliet Motosports Park Page 11 of 16

Race: 11Race Results Printed: 09:49 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

14-24

2516852 Austin Beaty Winnebago, IL 1021 726 YAM 1
3075444 Carter Pomaranski St Anne, IL 732 242 YAM 2
913588 Hunter Billingsley Custer Park, IL 413 85 KTM 3
3064751 Zac Harmon Bolingbrook, IL 344 820 YAM 4

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

125 2-Stroke

2017772 Gavin Sienkiewicz Peru, IL 1011 402 YAM 1
3335873 Nolyn Thompson Hennepin, IL 722 948 HON 2
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Race: 12Race Results Printed: 09:49 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

25+A

732185 Brian White Orangeville, IL 1021 611 HON 1
235826 Charlie Buffum Peoria, IL 712 929 HON 2

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

35+

526610 Larry Dean-bank Joliet, IL 1011 13 KTM 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

25+B/C

420733 James Bagby Jr. Gridley, IL 1011 326 HON 1
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Race: 16Race Results Printed: 09:49 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50cc (4-8) - OIL INJECTED

2270598 Bentley Immormino Mazon, IL 2011 222 KTM 1
2270577 Braden Immormino Mazon, IL 16DNS2 / KTM 2
3318424 Lincoln Paxton Kewanee, IL 1323 54 KTM 3
2364886 Liam Neill Sandwich, IL 1134 111 KTM 4
2280176 Grayson Deano Naperville, IL 1045 8 KTM 5
3440577 Jax Cruse Princeton, IL 966 39 KTM 6
2363059 Kenneth Grace New Lenox, IL 857 510 KTM 7
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Race: 17Race Results Printed: 09:49 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50cc (4-8) - PEE WEE OPEN

2270577 Braden Immormino Mazon, IL 2011 65 KTM 1
2270598 Bentley Immormino Mazon, IL 1622 222 KTM 2
2364886 Liam Neill Sandwich, IL 1333 111/ KTM 3
3506673 Joshua Gritter Beecher, IL 1154 93 KTM 4
3338799 Karson King Gridley, IL 1075 111 KTM 5
3390737 Kris Staukevicius Tinley Park, IL 966 100 KTM 6
2364925 Weston Sticha Seneca, IL 84DNF 16 KTM DNF
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Race: 18Race Results Printed: 09:49 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

65 Clutch

2270571 Lucas Wood Bonfield, IL 1031 27 KTM 1
2236246 Patrick Osipavicius Coal City, IL 722 91 KTM 2
2270577 Braden Immormino Mazon, IL 413 65 KTM 3
2270584 Eddie Martens Wilmington, IL 344 412 COB 4
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Race: 19Race Results Printed: 09:49 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PEE WEE WOBBLER

2289794 Leland Anderson Bradley, IL 2011 817 YAM 1
3440577 Jax Cruse Princeton, IL 1622 39 YAM 2
2254299 Mason Immormino Mazon, IL 1343 84 YAM 3
2251246 Jace Ellul Mokena, IL 1134 44 KTM 4
2363058 Tanner West Manteno, IL 1055 211 YAM 5
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